
Spring 2025 
Room  #  Group leader  Group  
Mesoscale/ELISA lab  
ELISA reader room  
Primary Cell lab 
Meeting room 

E101-111  
E101-112  
E101-113 
E101-166 

Anna Anders, Rachel, Frederikke 

Gel lab  
EV lab  

E101-108  
E101-106  

Bradley Mads 

Fortessa lab  E101-104  Rikke Frøya 
Main lab/Big lab  E101-103  Lene Simon 
BSL3  E101-101/2  Malthe Sofia 
Cell lab  E101-167/8  Stine Ilaria 
GMO/IHC lab  E101-169  Eva Nanna 
MACSQuant/IHC/Droplet room  E101-170  Mariane  Tyto and MACSQuant: Rikke/Mariane  
Storage room  
Dish wash room  
-80 freezer room (ice/snow removal)  
Cold room/-20 walk in 

E101-192  
E101-171  
E101-194  
E101-195/6  

Johanne  Sille, Simon 

Nitrogen and -80 freezers:  
Sample organization  

Lene  

Level 3 PCR labs  
Low DNA  
Extraction lab  
PCR machine park  

E303-103  
E303-108  
E303-109  

Katie Astrid, Aina 

Chemicals  E101-114  Johanne 
FBS and Pen/strep aliquoting  Nanna Eva 
Coffee Machine  Mariane  


